MULVANE ART FAIR

Mulvane Art Museum 1700 SW College Topeka, Kansas 66621 www.mulvaneartmuseum.org

Sponsorship Levels

Be a sponsor of the 31st annual Mulvane Art Fair on June 7 & 8, 2025! Your sponsorship benefits our entire community - from supporting after school programs, arts in underserved schools and the Art Lab, to enriching the community through world-class art exhibitions and events.

\$10,000 - Diamond Sponsor

- Recognition at the Center Stage Event
- Visible acknowledgement throughout the event location and on print material
- Recognition for 12 months on website and select museum materials
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship
- Recognition as a Diamond Sponsor in promotional media

\$5,000 - Platinum Sponsor

- Recognition at the Center Stage Event
- Visible acknowledgement throughout the event location and on print material
- Recognition for 12 months on website and select museum materials
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship

\$2,500 - Gold Sponsor

- Recognition at the Center Stage Event
- Visible acknowledgement throughout the event location and on print material
- Recognition for 12 months on website and select museum materials
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship

\$1,000 - Silver Sponsor

- Recognition at the Center Stage Event
- Visible acknowledgement throughout the event location and on print material
- Recognition for 12 months on website and select museum materials
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship

\$500 - Bronze Sponsor

- Recognition at the Center Stage Event
- Visible acknowledgement throughout the event location and on print material
- Recognition for 12 months on website and select museum materials
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship

\$250 - Friend of the Arts Sponsor

- Visible acknowledgement on print material
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship

\$100 - Art Fair Sponsor

- Visible acknowledgement on print material
- Fully tax-deductible sponsorship



2025 Mulvane Art Fair Sponsorship Agreement

Contract Due: April 10, 2025 Payment Due: May 8, 2025		
Sponsor:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	E-mail:	
Contact Person:		
Sponsorship Type		
Business Individual		
Sponsorship Level		
\$10,000 Diamond Sponsor		
\$5,000 Platinum Sponsor		
\$2,500 Gold Sponsor		
\$1,000 Silver Sponsor		
\$500 Bronze Sponsor		
\$250 Friend of the Arts Sponsor		
\$100 Art Fair Sponsor		
Please submit an electronic logo in JPG or TIF format by April 10, 2025		
Bill me Check enclosed (please make checks out to Mulvane Art Museum)		
Pay online at: https://wualumni.org/mulvane-sponsorship		
OR return this form with check to: Mulvane Art Fair c/o Mulvane Art Museum Washburn University 1700 SW College Avenue Topeka, KS 66621		For more information please contact: Samara Harper Phone: 785-670-1124 E-mail: <u>samara.harper@washburn.edu</u>

Date: _____